Position

Itinerant Music Teacher

Itinerant Music Teacher

Itinerant Music Teacher

Itinerant Music Teacher

Itinerant Music Teacher

Itinerant Music Teacher

Itinerant Music Teacher

Itinerant Music Teacher

Itinerant Music Teacher

Itinerant Dance Teacher

Itinerant Visual Art Teacher

Itinerant Music Teacher

Itinerant Music Teacher

Itinerant Music Teacher

Itinerant Music Teacher

Counselor

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Teacher Special Assign

Regular Classroom
Teacher, Summer
Session Teacher

Day-To-Day Sub,
Teacher Special Assign

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

Department

Multiple Work
Locations

Multiple Work
Locations

Multiple Work
Locations

Multiple Work
Locations

Multiple Work
Locations

Multiple Work
Locations

Multiple Work
Locations

Multiple Work
Locations

Multiple Work
Locations

Multiple Work
Locations

Multiple Work
Locations

Multiple Work
Locations

Multiple Work
Locations

Multiple Work
Locations

Multiple Work
Locations

Multiple Work
Locations

Total Wages

$97,991

$97,018

$95,804

$94,370

$93,235

$75,023

$70,001

$68,233

$68,073

$56,408

$54,278

$53,091

$26,480

$25,011

$15,770

$10,052

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$24,709
$21,425
$20,866
$23,950
$20,518
$18,081
$17,682
$17,152

$17,502

$15,083

$14,335

$15.424

$8,786

$5,551

$4,810

$2,546



