Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Itinerant Music Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Multiple Work Locations	\$97,991	\$24,709
Itinerant Music Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Multiple Work Locations	\$97,018	\$21,425
Itinerant Music Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Multiple Work Locations	\$95,804	\$20,866
Itinerant Music Teacher	Teacher Special Assign	San Francisco Unified	Multiple Work Locations	\$94,370	\$23,950
Itinerant Music Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Multiple Work Locations	\$93,235	\$20,518
Itinerant Music Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Multiple Work Locations	\$75,023	\$18,081
Itinerant Music Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Multiple Work Locations	\$70,001	\$17,682
Itinerant Music Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Multiple Work Locations	\$68,233	\$17,152
Itinerant Music Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Multiple Work Locations	\$68,073	\$17,502
Itinerant Dance Teacher	Regular Classroom Teacher, Summer Session Teacher	San Francisco Unified	Multiple Work Locations	\$56,408	\$15,083
ltinerant Visual Art Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Multiple Work Locations	\$54,278	\$14,335
Itinerant Music Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Multiple Work Locations	\$53,091	\$15,424
Itinerant Music Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Multiple Work Locations	\$26,480	\$8,786
Itinerant Music Teacher	Day-To-Day Sub, Teacher Special Assign	San Francisco Unified	Multiple Work Locations	\$25,011	\$5,551
ltinerant Music Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Multiple Work Locations	\$15,770	\$4,810
Counselor		San Francisco Unified	Multiple Work Locations	\$10,052	\$2,546